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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Marshall Motor Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/marshall-motor-group/United Kingdom 1,727 210 12.16% ▲ 2
2 Vertu Motors https://www.linkedin.com/company/vertu-motors-plc/United Kingdom 1,936 234 12.09% ▲ 0
3 Jardine Motors Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/jardine-motors-group/United Kingdom 1,158 133 11.49% ▲ 2
4 Aston Martin Lagonda https://www.linkedin.com/company/aston-martin-lagonda-ltd/United Kingdom 2,718 283 10.41% ▲ 2
5 McLaren Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/mclaren-automotive-ltd/United Kingdom 2,399 246 10.25% ▼ -2
6 Jaguar Land Rover UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/jaguar-land-rover-uk/United Kingdom 1,151 116 10.08% ▲ 1
7 Triumph Motorcycles https://www.linkedin.com/company/triumph-motorcycles/United Kingdom 1,451 137 9.44% ▲ 8
8 Bentley Motors https://www.linkedin.com/company/bentley-motors-ltd/United Kingdom 3,690 297 8.05% ▲ 3
9 Group Lotus https://www.linkedin.com/company/group-lotus/United Kingdom 1,993 151 7.58% ▲ 0

10 Arrival https://www.linkedin.com/company/arrival/United Kingdom 1,149 86 7.48% ▲ 2
11 Inchcape https://www.linkedin.com/company/inchcape/United Kingdom 1,654 122 7.38% ▼ -1
12 Bristol Street Motors https://www.linkedin.com/company/bristol-street-motors/United Kingdom 1,063 77 7.24% ▼ -4
13 JLR https://www.linkedin.com/company/jaguar-land-rover_1/United Kingdom 33,110 2,225 6.72% ▲ 5
14 Lookers https://www.linkedin.com/company/lookers-plc/United Kingdom 2,395 160 6.68% ▼ -1
15 The AA https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-aa/United Kingdom 3,245 211 6.50% ▲ 2
16 GKN Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/gkn-automotive/United Kingdom 8,112 484 5.97% ▲ 0
17 BCA UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/bca-europe/United Kingdom 1,852 104 5.62% ▲ 2
18 Audi UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/audi-uk/United Kingdom 1,086 60 5.52% New Entry
19 Mercedes-Benz in the UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/mercedes-benz-uk-ltd/United Kingdom 2,646 137 5.18% ▼ -5
20 Evans Halshaw https://www.linkedin.com/company/evans-halshaw/United Kingdom 1,536 77 5.01% ▲ 3
21 Euro Car Parts https://www.linkedin.com/company/euro-car-parts-ltd-/United Kingdom 3,115 149 4.78% ▲ 1
22 SEWS-E https://www.linkedin.com/company/sews-e/United Kingdom 1,532 71 4.63% ▼ -1
23 Arnold Clark https://www.linkedin.com/company/arnold-clark/United Kingdom 4,110 164 3.99% ▼ -3
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24 Vauxhall Motors https://www.linkedin.com/company/vauxhall-motors-ltd/United Kingdom 1,614 33 2.04% ▲ 2
25 Kwik-Fit UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/kwik-fitgb/United Kingdom 1,010 19 1.88% New Entry
26 Car.co.uk https://www.linkedin.com/company/car/United Kingdom 2,834 6 0.21% ▲ 1
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